
        


 


 
20% OFF





 
              ROCPU Switches BTSA-N-P-1
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  ROCPU Switches
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                No lock Straight 250gf 1万次 不带 100mA Plugin  Push Switches ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Bag:
                  1000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	
                        $ 0.1666
                       
                        $0.2082
                      	$ 0.83
	
                      50+
                    	
                        $ 0.1345
                       
                        $0.1681
                      	$ 6.73
	
                      150+
                    	
                        $ 0.1208
                       
                        $0.1509
                      	$ 18.12
	
                      1000+
                    	
                        $ 0.1012
                       
                        $0.1265
                      	$ 101.20
	
                      2000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0936
                       
                        $0.117
                      	$ 187.20
	
                      5000+
                    	
                        $ 0.0891
                       
                        $0.1113
                      	$ 445.50



 
              In Stock: 6890
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  